
                                               
  

                        Beijing, China - www.issibj.ac.cn 

 
ISSI-BJ Forum on 

Cross-scale Measurements of Space Plasmas  
to Explore Magnetic Reconnection 

5-6 September, 2019 

 
PARTICIPANTS LIST 

 
 

NAME AFFILIATION E-MAIL 

Walter Gonzalez INPE, BAS, Brazil walter.gonzalez@inpe.br 

Vytenis Vasyliunas Max Planck Institute, 
Germany 

vasyliunas@mps.mpg.de 

Chi Wang NSSC, CAS, China cw@spaceweather.ac.cn 

Lei Dai NSSC, CAS, China ldai@spaceweather.ac.cn 

Malcolm Dunlop RAL and BUAA, UK and 
China 

Malcolm.dunlop@stfc.ac.uk 

Philippe Escoubet ESTEC, ESA Philippe.Escoubet@esa.int 

Vassilis Angelopoulos UCLA, United States vassilis@ucla.edu 

Giovanni Lapenta  KU Leuven, Belgium giovanni.lapenta@kuleuven.be 

Tai Phan  UC Berkeley, US phan@ssl.berkeley.edu 

Larry Kepko NASA/GSFC, US larry.kepko@nasa.gov 

Alessandro Retino LPP, École Polytechnique, 
France 

alessandro.retino.lpp@gmail.com 

Michael Hesse University of Bergen, 
Norway 

Michael.Hesse@uib.no 

Maurizio Falanga ISSI-BJ, China  mfalanga@issibj.ac.cn  



		 2	
 

Nakamura, Rumi Space Research Institute, 
Austrian Academy of 
Sciences, Austria 

Rumi.Nakamura@oeaw.ac.at 

Yuri Khotyaintsev Swedish Institute of Space 
Physics, Sweden 

yuri@irfu.se 

Huishan Fu Beihang University  huishanf@gmail.com 

Quanming Lu USTC, China qmlu@ustc.edu.cn 

Rongsheng Wang USTC, China rswan@ustc.edu.cn 

Jianshen He PKU, China jshept@pku.edu.cn 

Shiyong Huang Wuhan University, China shiyonghuang@msn.com 

Meng Zhou Nanchang University, China monmentum82@gmail.com 

Zhiming Cai SIM, CAS, China 23415571@qq.com 

J. Hwang  (SWRI, USA) jhwang@swri.edu 

Suping Duan NSSC, CAS, China spduan@swl.ac.cn 

Daniel Graham Swedish Institute of Space 
Physics, Sweden 

dgraham@irfu.se 

Andrei Runov UCLA, United States arunov@igpp.ucla.edu 

Lev Zelenyi IKI, RAS, Russia lzelenyi@iki.rssi.ru  

   

   

   

   

 


